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Map Updated: Nov 2023

RECENT MAP UPDATES

255 Hill (Bldg 390) has been changed to
the "Office of Student Experience"

The Ginsburg Center for Quantum
Precision Measurement (GCQPM) will be
starting construction on this campus site
beginning in early 2024

The central connector for Moore Walk
was completed in June 2023
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Buildings by Name

255 S Hill Ave (Office of Student Experience)
266 S Chester (International Scholar Services)
275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT))

287 S Hill (Rickenbaugh House)

295 S Hill (Academic Media Technologies)
305 S Hill (Music House)

315 S Hill (Strategic Com (front) SFCC (rear))
315 S Wilson (Student-Faculty Programs)
345 S Hill (Alumni House)

355 S Holliston (Steele House)

363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House)

375 S Wilson (Prufrock House)

383 S Hill (Undergrad Admissions & Fin Aid)
383 S Hill Annex

391 S Wilson (Housing Shop)

415 S Hill Ave

505 S Wilson (Tyson House/Caltech Y)

515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Pkng & Security)
525 S Wilson (U.S. Geological Survey)

535 S Wilson (Fitzhugh House/USGS)

551 S Wilson (Investment Office)

565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs & Inst Compliance)
Alles Laboratory

Annenberg Center for Info Sci and Tech
Arms Laboratory

Athenaeum

Avery House

AWS Center for Quantum Computing
Baxter Hall

Bechtel Residence

Beckman Auditorium

Beckman Behavioral Biology Labs
Beckman Institute

Blacker House

Braun Athletic Center

Braun House

Braun Laboratories

Bridge Annex

Bridge Laboratory - East

Bridge Laboratory - West

Broad Café

Broad Center for the Biological Sciences
Brown Dining Hall

Brown Gymnasium

Building 15

Bungalow Court

Cahill Center for Astroscience & Astrophysics
Caltech Childcare Center

Caltech Hall

Campus Housing Shop

Catalina Graduate Housing

Central Engineering Services (CES)

Central Plant (incl. Cogen & Cooling Towers)
Chen Neuroscience Research Building
Church Laboratory

Crellin Laboratory

Dabney Hall

Dabney House

Downs-Lauritsen Laboratories

Facilities Building

Firestone Laboratory

Fleming House

Gates Annex

Gates-Thomas Laboratory

Guggenheim Laboratory

Hameetman Center

Human Resources/Facilities Shops
Information Mgnt Systems & Svcs (IMSS)
Jorgensen Laboratory

Karman Laboratory

Keck Center

Keck Laboratories

Keith Spalding Building

Kellogg Radiation Laboratory

Kerckhoff Annex

Kerckhoff Laboratories

LIGO (40-Meter Lab)

Linde Hall of Mathematics and Physics
Linde Laboratory

Lloyd House

Marks House

Moore Laboratory

Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC)
Mudd Laboratories - North

Mudd Laboratories - South

Noyes Laboratory

Page House

Parking Structure 1 (North Wilson Avenue)
Parking Structure 2 (South Wilson Avenue)
Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue)
Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue)
Parsons-Gates Hall of Administration
Powell-Booth Laboratory

Ramo Auditorium

Resnick Sustainability Center

Ricketts House

Satellite Utility Plant

Schlinger Lab for Chemistry and Chem Engr
Sherman Fairchild Library

Spalding Lab (Eudora Spalding Lab)
Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building)
Steele Laboratory

Student Activities Center

Student Services, Center for (CSS)

Student Wellness Center North

Student Wellness Center South (Young)
Synchrotron Laboratory

Transportation & Grounds Operations
Undergraduate Admissions & Financial Aid
Venerable House

Watson Laboratories

Young Health and Counseling Center

Bldg No

390
11
67
98

70
71
122
97
94

121

90
90A
135
220
128

143
77
14
91
76
74
60

3
88
75
34

33E
33W
96C
9%
52

1

15
139
17
133
32
136

100-120

85

5
18
29
30
a0
58
a7
83
50
57
26
aa
a5
51
84
10
80
a6
127
78
6
38
27A
27
69
37
24
54
89
93
22
23
21
72
53
123
124
126
66
31
79
77
19
59
66B
20
a3
a1

81
57B
86
308

49
82
20
55
95

Class
Code

TCT

ALLES
ANB
ARMS

AVE
BAX
BBB
BCK
BAC
BRN
BRG
BRG
BRG
BRD
BRW
CHL
ccc

CTH

GSH
CES

CNRB
CHR
CRL
DAB

DWN
FIR
GCL
GTL

GUG
HAM

JRG
KAR
KCK
KSP
KLG
KRK
LINDE
LLB
MRE
NMD

SMD
NYS

PWL/BTH

SCH
SFL
SPL
KSP
STL

STUD

YHC

WAT
YHC
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2024 Campus Map Directory

Functions & Places

24-Hour Security

Academic Media Technologies
Administration

Admissions Office, Graduate

Admissions Office, Undergraduate
Alumni House

Amphitheater

Annex (383 S Hill St/Admissions)
Athletics (Indoors)

Athletics (Outdoors-Athletic Fields)
Auditorium (Annenberg Auditorium)
Auditorium (Baxter Lecture Hall)
Auditorium (Beckman Auditorium)
Auditorium (Beckman Institute Auditorium)
Auditorium (Hameetman Auditorium)
Auditorium (Lees-Kubota Lecture Hall)
Auditorium (Norman Davidson Lecture Hall)
Auditorium (Ramo Auditorium)
Auditorium (Rock Auditorium)
Auditorium (Sharp Lecture Hall)
Auditorium (Sturdivant Lecture Hall)
Bechtel Mall

Beckman Lawn

Beckman Mall

Braun and Alumni Pools

Caltech Credit Union (CEFCU)

Caltech Pond and Plaza

Caltech Ticket Office

Campus Programs Office

Card Services

Career Development Center

Corporate Relations

Development & Institute Relations
Diversity, Center for

Division Office (Biology & Biological Engr)
Division Office (Chemistry & Chem Engr)
Division Office (Engineering & Applied Science)

Division Office (Geological & Planetary Sciences)

Division Office (Humanities & Social Sciences)
Division Office (Physics, Math & Astronomy)
Employment

Engagement and Annual Programs
Facilities Management

Faculty Club (Atheneum)

Faculty, Officers of the

Fellowships and Study Abroad

Financial Aid

Food & Dining Services (Broad Café )

Food & Dining Services (Brown Dining Hall )
Food & Dining Services (Convenience Store )
Food & Dining Services (Red Door Café )
Foor & Dining Services (Athenaeum (private))
Garden of Associates (aka Dabney Gardens)
Gene Pool (Fountain)

Governmental Relations

Graduate Office

Graphic Resources

Health Center

Human Resources

Humanities Reading Room

IMSS Help Desk

International Scholar Services

International Student Programs

Library (Astrophysics)

Library (Geology & Planetary Sciences)
Library (Humanities Reading Room)

Library (Millikan)

Library (Sherman Fairchild Library)

Moore Walk

Olive Walk

Parking Office

Performing and Visual Arts

Post Office/Mail Services

Rath Al Fresco

Recreation

Registrar

Safety Office (EH&S)

Security Office

Staff & Faculty Consulting Center (SFCC)
Strategic Communications (Front)

Student Activities Center

Student Services

Student Store

Student Wellness Center North

Student Wellness Center South (Young)
Student-Faculty Programs

Tech Express

Theater Arts (TACIT)

Throop Memorial Gardens

Tournament Park

Turtle Pond (Throop Memorial Gardens)
Undergraduate Dean's Office

RECENT CHANGES TO THE MAP

Bldg No
or Map
Grid
66

9

31
86
90
97
ca
E3
1-3
B5-C5
16
77
91
74
17
45
27
77
96
25
72
B4
B3
c3
BS5
63
ca

6

6

51
86
32
32
86
27
30

B2-D2
D4-E4

63
67/70

E4
86

63
71
71
57B
86
51
308

122
54
67
ca
c5
ca
86

* 255 South Hill Avenue has been converted to the

Office of Student Experience (Bldg 390)

* 1245 Arden Road is now the Student Wellness

Services North (Building 308)

* The Central Connector for Moore Walk was

completed in June 2023

* Bldg 24 has been renamed as "Ronald
and Maxine Linde Laboratory for Global

Environmental Science"

* Bldg 32 has been renamed as "Caltech Hall"

* Bldg 52 has been renamed as "Lee F. Browne

Dining Hall"

*Bldg 55 has been renamed as
"Grant D. Venerable House"

* The Ginsburg Center for Quantum Precision
Measurement (GCQPM) will be starting construction

on campus in early 2024 (bIQg 36)

Bldg No Buildings by Number

1 Brown Gymnasium
3 Braun Athletic Center
5 Central Plant
6 Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building)
7 363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House)
8 Young Health and Counseling Center
9 295 S Hill (Academic Media Technologies)
10 Information Mgmt Systems & Svcs (IMSS)
11 266 S Chester (International Scholar Svcs)
14 Bechtel Residence
15 Building 15
16 Annenberg Center for Info Sci and Tech
17 Cahill Center
18 Chen Neuroscience Research Building
19 Resnick Sustainability Center
20 Schlinger Lab
21 Mudd Laboratories - South
22 Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC)
23 Mudd Laboratories - North
24 Linde Laboratory
25 Arms Laboratory
26 Gates Annex
27 Kerckhoff Laboratories
27A Kerckhoff Annex
28 Alles Laboratory
29 Church Laboratory
30 Crellin Laboratory
31 Parsons-Gates Hall of Administration
32 Caltech Hall
33E Bridge Laboratory - East
33W Bridge Laboratory - West
34 Bridge Annex
37 Linde Hall of Mathematics and Physics
38 Kellogg Radiation Laboratory
39 525 S Wilson (U.S. Geological Survey)
40 Dabney Hall
41 Spalding Lab (Eudora Spalding Lab)
42 551 S Wilson (Investment Office)
43 Sherman Fairchild Library
44 Gates-Thomas Laboratory
45 Guggenheim Laboratory
46 Karman Laboratory
47 Downs-Lauritsen Laboratories
49 Synchrotron Laboratory
50 Firestone Laboratory
51 Hameetman Center
52 Browne Dining Hall
53 Page House
54 Lloyd House
55 Venerable House
57 Fleming House
57B Student Activities Center
58 Dabney House
59 Ricketts House
60 Blacker House
61 Athenaeum
63 515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Security)
64 565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs)
65 535 S Wilson (Fitzhugh House/USGS)
66 Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue)
66B Satellite Utility Plant
67 275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT))
69 LIGO (40-Meter Lab)
70 305 S Hill (Music House)
71 315 S Hill (Strategic Comm)
71A SFCC (Staff & Faculty Consult CTR)
72 Noyes Laboratory
74 Beckman Institute
75 Braun Laboratories
76 Beckman Behavioral Biology Labs
77 Baxter Hall
77 Ramo Auditorium
78 Keck Laboratories
79 Powell-Booth Laboratory
80 Jorgensen Laboratory
81 Steele Laboratory
82 Transportation & Grounds Operations
83 Facilities Offices
84 Human Resources/Facilities Shops
85 Central Engineering Services (CES)
86 Student Services, Center for
88 Braun House
89 Marks House
90 383 S Hill (Undergrad Admis & Fin Aid)
90A 383 S Hill Annex
91 Beckman Auditorium
93 Moore Laboratory
94 355 S Holliston (Steele House)
95 Watson Laboratories
96 Broad Center for the Biological Sciences
96C Broad Café
97 345 S Hill (Alumni House)
98 287 S Hill (Rickenbaugh House)
99 Avery House
100-120 Catalina Graduate Housing
121 375 S Wilson (Prufrock House)
122 315 S Wilson (Student-Faculty Programs)
123 Parking Structure #1 (North Wilson Ave)
124 Parking Structure 2 (South Wilson Ave)
126 Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue)
127 Keck Center
128 505 S Wilson (Tyson House/Caltech Y)
133 Caltech Childcare Center
135 391 S Wilson (Housing Shop)
139 Bungalow Court
143 AWS Center for Quantum Computing
308 Student Wellness Center North
390 255 S Hill - Office of Student Experience
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