



2024 Campus Man Directory

Buildings by Name	Bldg No	Class Code	Ma Gri
255 S Hill Ave (Office of Student Experience) 266 S Chester (International Scholar Services)	390 11		E
275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT))	67	TCT	E
287 S Hill (Rickenbaugh House)	98		E
295 S Hill (Academic Media Technologies) 305 S Hill (Music House)	70		E
315 S Hill (Strategic Com (front) SFCC (rear))	71		E
315 S Wilson (Student-Faculty Programs) 345 S Hill (Alumni House)	122 97		A E
355 S Holliston (Steele House)	94		
363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House)	7		E
375 S Wilson (Prufrock House) 383 S Hill (Undergrad Admissions & Fin Aid)	121 90		A
383 S Hill Annex	90A		
391 S Wilson (Housing Shop)	135		Δ.
415 S Hill Ave 505 S Wilson (Tyson House/Caltech Y)	220 128		E
515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Pkng & Security)	63		Δ
525 S Wilson (U.S. Geological Survey)	39		Δ
535 S Wilson (Fitzhugh House/USGS) 551 S Wilson (Investment Office)	65 42		Δ
565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs & Inst Compliance)	64		Δ
Alles Laboratory	28	ALLES	В
Annenberg Center for Info Sci and Tech Arms Laboratory	16 25	ANB	D
Athenaeum	61	AIIIII	Ē
Avery House	99	AVE	D
AWS Center for Quantum Computing Baxter Hall	143 77	BAX	E
Bechtel Residence	14	DAA	C2-D
Beckman Auditorium	91		(
Beckman Behavioral Biology Labs Beckman Institute	76 74	BBB BCK	B3-0
Blacker House	60	DCK	
Braun Athletic Center	3	BAC	Е
Braun House	88 75	DDN	E
Braun Laboratories Bridge Annex	75 34	BRN BRG	E E
Bridge Laboratory - East	33E	BRG	Е
Bridge Laboratory - West	33W	BRG	Е
Broad Café Broad Center for the Biological Sciences	96C 96	BRD	E
Brown Dining Hall	52		
Brown Gymnasium	1	BRW	E
Building 15 Bungalow Court	15 139		Δ
Cahill Center for Astroscience & Astrophysics	17	CHL	E
Caltech Childcare Center	133	CCC	(
Caltech Hall Campus Housing Shop	32 136	СТН	E
Catalina Graduate Housing	100-120	GSH	A2-A
Central Engineering Services (CES)	85	CES	0
Central Plant (incl. Cogen & Cooling Towers) Chen Neuroscience Research Building	5 18	CNRB	E
Church Laboratory	29	CHR	E
Crellin Laboratory	30	CRL	Е
Dabney Hall Dabney House	40 58	DAB	D
Downs-Lauritsen Laboratories	47	DWN	- (
Facilities Building	83		0
Firestone Laboratory Fleming House	50 57	FIR	C
Gates Annex	26	GCL	E
Gates-Thomas Laboratory	44	GTL	(
Guggenheim Laboratory Hameetman Center	45 51	GUG HAM	(
Human Resources/Facilities Shops	84	IIAW	
nformation Mgnt Systems & Svcs (IMSS)	10		(
lorgensen Laboratory	80	JRG	
Karman Laboratory Keck Center	46 127	KAR	(E
Keck Laboratories	78	КСК	(
Keith Spalding Building	6	KSP	Е
Kellogg Radiation Laboratory Kerckhoff Annex	38 27A	KLG	(E
Kerckhoff Laboratories	27	KRK	E
LIGO (40-Meter Lab)	69		C
Linde Hall of Mathematics and Physics Linde Laboratory	37 24	LINDE	(E
loyd House	54	FLD	D4-F
Marks House	89		E
Moore Laboratory Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC)	93	MRE	(E
Mudd Laboratories - North	23	NMD	
Mudd Laboratories - South	21	SMD	Е
Noyes Laboratory	72 53	NYS	E
Page House Parking Structure 1 (North Wilson Avenue)	123		L
Parking Structure 2 (South Wilson Avenue)	124		P
Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue)	126 66		E
Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue) Parsons-Gates Hall of Administration	66 31		E
Powell-Booth Laboratory		PWL/BTH	Ċ
Ramo Auditorium	77		(
Resnick Sustainability Center Ricketts House	19 59		E
Satellite Utility Plant	66B		E
Schlinger Lab for Chemistry and Chem Engr	20	SCH	E
Sherman Fairchild Library Spalding Lab (Eudora Spalding Lab)	43	SFL SPL	(
Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building)	6	KSP	E
Steele Laboratory	81	STL	0
Student Activities Center Student Services, Center for (CSS)	57B 86	STUD	
	86 308	3100	- 1
Student Wellness Center North	8	YHC	(
Student Wellness Center South (Young)			С
Student Wellness Center South (Young) Synchrotron Laboratory	49		
Student Wellness Center North Student Wellness Center South (Young) Synchrotron Laboratory Transportation & Grounds Operations Undergraduate Admissions & Financial Aid	49 82 90		D
Student Wellness Center South (Young) Synchrotron Laboratory	82		С

2024 Campus Map Directory	
Functions & Places	Bldg No or Map
	Grid
24-Hour Security Academic Media Technologies	66 9
Administration Admissions Office, Graduate	31 86
Admissions Office, Undergraduate	90
Alumni House Amphitheater	97 C4
Annex (383 S Hill St/Admissions)	E3
Athletics (Indoors) Athletics (Outdoors-Athletic Fields)	1-3 B5-C5
Auditorium (Annenberg Auditorium) Auditorium (Baxter Lecture Hall)	16 77
Auditorium (Beckman Auditorium)	91
Auditorium (Beckman Institute Auditorium) Auditorium (Hameetman Auditorium)	74 17
Auditorium (Lees-Kubota Lecture Hall)	45
Auditorium (Norman Davidson Lecture Hall) Auditorium (Ramo Auditorium)	27 77
Auditorium (Rock Auditorium)	96
Auditorium (Sharp Lecture Hall) Auditorium (Sturdivant Lecture Hall)	25 72
Bechtel Mall Beckman Lawn	B4 B3
Beckman Mall	C3
Braun and Alumni Pools Caltech Credit Union (CEFCU)	85 63
Caltech Pond and Plaza	C4
Caltech Ticket Office Campus Programs Office	6
Card Services	51 86
Career Development Center Corporate Relations	32
Development & Institute Relations Diversity, Center for	32 86
Division Office (Biology & Biological Engr)	27
Division Office (Chemistry & Chem Engr) Division Office (Engineering & Applied Science)	30 44
Division Office (Geological & Planetary Sciences)	25
Division Office (Humanities & Social Sciences) Division Office (Physics, Math & Astronomy)	77 33
Employment Engagement and Annual Programs	84 32
Facilities Management	83
Faculty Club (Atheneum) Faculty, Officers of the	61 31
Fellowships and Study Abroad	86
Financial Aid Food & Dining Services (Broad Café)	90 96C
Food & Dining Services (Brown Dining Hall)	52
Food & Dining Services (Convenience Store) Food & Dining Services (Red Door Café)	51 51
Foor & Dining Services (Athenaeum (private)) Garden of Associates (aka Dabney Gardens)	E4 C4
Gene Pool (Fountain)	В3
Governmental Relations Graduate Office	31 86
Graphic Resources	6
Health Center Human Resources	84 84
Humanities Reading Room IMSS Help Desk	40 85
International Scholar Services	11
International Student Programs Library (Astrophysics)	86 17
Library (Geology & Planetary Sciences)	23
Library (Humanities Reading Room) Library (Millikan)	40 32
Library (Sherman Fairchild Library)	43
Moore Walk Olive Walk	B2-D2 D4-E4
Parking Office Performing and Visual Arts	63 67/70
Post Office/Mail Services	. 6
Rath Al Fresco Recreation	E4 3
Registrar	86
Safety Office (EH&S) Security Office	63
Staff & Faculty Consulting Center (SFCC)	71
Strategic Communications (Front) Student Activities Center	71 57B
Student Services Student Store	86 51
Student Wellness Center North	308
Student Wellness Center South (Young) Student-Faculty Programs	8 122
Tech Express	54
Theater Arts (TACIT) Throop Memorial Gardens	67 C4
Tournament Park Turtle Pond (Throop Memorial Gardens)	C5 C4
Undergraduate Dean's Office	86
RECENT CHANGES TO THE MAP	
* 255 County 1211 Avenue has been accounted	4 - 4

45 Guggenheim Laboratory 46 Karman Laboratory 47 Downs-Lauritsen Laboratories 49 Synchrotron Laboratory 50 Firestone Laboratory 51 Hameetman Center 52 Browne Dining Hall 53 Page House 54 Lloyd House 55 Venerable House 57 Fleming House 57B Student Activities Center 58 Dabney House 59 Ricketts House 60 Blacker House 61 Athenaeum 63 515 S Wilson (Credit Union/Security) 64 565 S Wilson (Audit Svcs) 65 535 S Wilson (Fitzhugh House/USGS) 66 Parking Structure 4 (Holliston Avenue) 66B Satellite Utility Plant 67 275 S Hill (Theater Arts (TACIT)) 69 LIGO (40-Meter Lab) 70 305 S Hill (Music House) 71 315 S Hill (Strategic Comm) 71A SFCC (Staff & Faculty Consult CTR) 72 Noyes Laboratory 74 Beckman Institute 75 Braun Laboratories 76 Beckman Behavioral Biology Labs 77 Baxter Hall 77 Ramo Auditorium 78 Keck Laboratories 79 Powell-Booth Laboratory 80 Jorgensen Laboratory 81 Steele Laboratory 82 Transportation & Grounds Operations 83 Facilities Offices 84 Human Resources/Facilities Shops 85 Central Engineering Services (CES) 86 Student Services, Center for 88 Braun House 89 Marks House 90 383 S Hill (Undergrad Admis & Fin Aid) 90A 383 S Hill Annex 91 Beckman Auditorium 93 Moore Laboratory 94 355 S Holliston (Steele House) 95 Watson Laboratories 96 Broad Center for the Biological Sciences 96C Broad Café 97 345 S Hill (Alumni House) 99 Avery House 100-120 Catalina Graduate Housing * 255 South Hill Avenue has been converted to the 121 375 S Wilson (Prufrock House) 122 315 S Wilson (Student-Faculty Programs) 123 Parking Structure #1 (North Wilson Ave) 124 Parking Structure 2 (South Wilson Ave) 126 Parking Structure 3 (California Avenue) 127 Keck Center 128 505 S Wilson (Tyson House/Caltech Y) 133 Caltech Childcare Center 135 391 S Wilson (Housing Shop) 139 Bungalow Court 143 AWS Center for Quantum Computing 308 Student Wellness Center North 390 255 S Hill - Office of Student Experience Updated Feb 2024

Map

Grid

В5

B5

B5

E3

C5

E2

C1

D1

D3

B5

B2

В3

В3

B4

B5

B4

B4

B4

В4

В4

В4

B4

B4

B4

C4

C4

Α4

C4

C4

C4

C4

C4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

D4

E4

E4

E4

Α4

A4

A4

E3

E1

E2

B3

В3

В3

C3

C3

C3

D3

D3

D3

D3 E3

E3

F3

F3

E3

C3

D3

В3

E2

D2

A3

A2

A2

А3

Α4

C5

А3 А3

E2

C5

E1

A2-A3

C3-D3

B3-C3

D4-E4

C2-D2

Bldg No Buildings by Number

1 Brown Gymnasium 3 Braun Athletic Center

14 Bechtel Residence

15 Building 15

17 Cahill Center

20 Schlinger Lab

24 Linde Laboratory

25 Arms Laboratory

28 Alles Laboratory 29 Church Laboratory 30 Crellin Laboratory

27 Kerckhoff Laboratories 27A Kerckhoff Annex

33E Bridge Laboratory - East

33W Bridge Laboratory - West

38 Kellogg Radiation Laboratory

44 Gates-Thomas Laboratory

26 Gates Annex

32 Caltech Hall

34 Bridge Annex

6 Spalding, Keith (Keith Spalding Building)

9 295 S Hill (Academic Media Technologies)

10 Information Mgmt Systems & Svcs (IMSS)

11 266 S Chester (International Scholar Svcs)

16 Annenberg Center for Info Sci and Tech

18 Chen Neuroscience Research Building

22 Morrisroe Astroscience Laboratory (IPAC)

31 Parsons-Gates Hall of Administration

37 Linde Hall of Mathematics and Physics

39 525 S Wilson (U.S. Geological Survey)

41 Spalding Lab (Eudora Spalding Lab)

42 551 S Wilson (Investment Office) 43 Sherman Fairchild Library

19 Resnick Sustainability Center

21 Mudd Laboratories - South

23 Mudd Laboratories - North

7 363 S Hill (Einstein Papers House)

8 Young Health and Counseling Center

5 Central Plant

- * The Central Connector for Moore Walk was
- completed in June 2023 * Bldg 24 has been renamed as "Ronald and Maxine Linde Laboratory for Global Environmental Science"

 * Bldg 32 has been renamed as "Caltech Hall"
- * Bldg 52 has been renamed as "Lee F. Browne Dining Hall" *Bldg 55 has been renamed as
- "Grant D. Venerable House" * The Ginsburg Center for Quantum Precision Measurement (GCQPM) will be starting construction on campus in early 2024 (bldg 36)